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Bus N7 Northolt Station - Ealing Broadway - Acton - Lad-
broke Grove - Oxford Circus

Go to website

Direction
Oxford Street / John Lewis — Northolt Station

76 stops

Open route schedule

Oxford Street / John Lewis

Selfridges

Marble Arch

Marble Arch Station / Edgware Road

Burwood Place

Sussex Gardens

St Marys Hospital

Paddington Station

Paddington Station / Eastbourne Terrace

Westbourne Terrace

Gloucester Terrace

Westbourne Grove / Queensway

Artesian Road

St Stephen's Gardens

Great Western Road (W11)

Powis Gardens

Portobello Road

Ladbroke Grove

Cambridge Gardens / Ladbroke Grove

Oxford Gardens

St Charles Square /St Marks Rd

Route schedule
Oxford Street / John Lewis — Northolt Station

Monday 00:33-05:35

Tuesday 00:33-05:35

Wednesday 00:33-05:35

Thursday 00:33-05:35

Friday 00:30-05:35

Saturday 00:30-05:35

Sunday 00:33-05:35

Route info

Direction: Oxford Street / John Lewis

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
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Oakworth Road

Health & Wellbeing Centre

Dalgarno Gardens

Highlever Road

North Pole Road

Caverswall Street

Latymer Upper Playing Fields

Hammersmith Hospital

Wulfstan Street

East Acton Station

Western Avenue/Savoy Circus

East Acton Lane / Old Oak Road

King Fahad Academy

Beechwood Grove

Shaa Road

Acton Park / Greenview Close

Acton Park

Acton Central Station

Acton Old Town Hall

Steyne Road

Denehurst Gardens

Twyford Avenue Acton

Birch Grove

Ealing Common

Hanger Lane

Ealing Broadway Station

Ealing Broadway Station / Haven Green

Castlebar Road



Marchwood Crescent

Montpelier Road Ealing

Fairlea Place

St. Barnabas Church

Harrow View Road

Kent Gardens West Ealing

Scotch Common

Ruislip Road East (W13)

Gurnell Leisure Centre

Cuckoo Avenue

Greenford Ave /Ruislip Rd East

Clifton Road (UB6)

Greenford Broadway

Pembroke Road (UB6)

Beechwood Avenue (UB6)

Greenford High School

Adrienne Avenue

Broadmead Road (UB5)

Wayfarer Road

Yeading / White Hart Roundabout

Bengarth Road / Northolt Library

Sycamore Close

Target Roundabout

Kingston Close

Alderney Gardens

Moat Farm Road

Northolt Station



Direction
Northolt Station — Oxford Circus Station / John Lewis

74 stops

Open route schedule

Northolt Station

Moat Farm Road

Kingston Close

Sycamore Close

Bengarth Road / Northolt Library

Yeading / White Hart Roundabout

Church Road (UB5)

Wayfarer Road

Broadmead Road (UB5)

Adrienne Avenue

Greenford High School

Eastmead Avenue

Pembroke Road (UB6)

Greenford Broadway

Clifton Road (UB6)

Greenford Ave /Ruislip Rd East

Cuckoo Avenue

Gurnell Leisure Centre

Ruislip Road East (W13)

Scotch Common

Kent Gardens West Ealing

Pitshanger Library

St. Barnabas Church

Fairlea Place

Montpelier Road Ealing

Route schedule
Northolt Station — Oxford Circus Station / John Lewis

Monday 00:00-23:30

Tuesday 00:00-23:30

Wednesday 00:00-23:30

Thursday 00:00-23:30

Friday 00:00-23:30

Saturday 00:00-23:30

Sunday 00:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Northolt Station

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N7-4257310272-2293712510


Marchwood Crescent

Castlebar Road

Ealing Broadway Station / Haven Green

Ealing Broadway Station

North Common Road (W5)

Hanger Lane

Ealing Common

Birch Grove

Twyford Avenue Acton

Denehurst Gardens

King Street (W3)

Acton Old Town Hall

Acton Central Station

Acton Park

Acton Park / Greenview Close

Goldsmith Close

Shaa Road

Glendun Road

Western Avenue/Savoy Circus

East Acton Station / Fitzneal Street

Wulfstan Street

Hammersmith Hospital

Latymer Upper Playing Fields

North Pole Road

North Pole Road / Scrubs Lane

Highlever Road

Dalgarno Gardens

Health & Wellbeing Centre



St Charles Square /St Marks Rd

Oxford Gardens

Cambridge Gardens / Ladbroke Grove

Ladbroke Grove

Portobello Road

Powis Gardens

Shrewsbury Road /Brunel Estate

St Stephen's Gardens

Chepstow Rd / Westbourne Grove

Queensway Bayswater

Porchester Terrace North

Bishops Bridge Road / Westbourne Terrace

Paddington Station / Eastbourne Terrace

Paddington Station

St Marys Hospital

Sussex Gardens

George Street (W2)

Marble Arch Station / Edgware Road

Marble Arch

Selfridges

Oxford Circus Station / John Lewis

N7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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